HIFK:s FM-medaljer 2020

Hall-FM (juniorer)

Tilda Lipasti
Eero llomaki
Patricia Kellgren
Lotta Kemppinen
liina Holopainen
Viivi Lehikoinen
Nea Mattila

Inka Poyry

Aino Koskela

Hall-FM (seniorer)

Erik Back

Lotta Kemppinen
Viivi Lehikoinen
Anton Tallbacka
Tilda Lipasti

Kaleva Spelen

Lotta Kemppinen
Annimari Korte
Viivi Lehikoinen
Lotta Kemppinen

Junior-FM

Inka Poyry

Vivian Tran
Aino-Maria Ainasoja
Elinda Koivula
Marco Kammer
Vilma Hakala

lina Holopainen
Patricia Kellgren
Nellinoora Maunula
Noor-Eldin Mahmoud
Inka Poyry

Vivian Tran

Teresa Perttila
Pavel Makinen
Anton Tallbacka
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D22
H19
D17
D22
D17
D22
D22
D17
D17

3-0-2

OTO0OO0OIT

3-1-0

o000

4-9-8

D16
F15
F15
F14
H22
D19
D17
D17
D17
H16
D16
F15
F15
H22
H22

3-steg

60 m hack
Diskus
200 m
Hojd

400 m
200 m
300 m
5-kamp

400 m

60 m

300 m hack
300 m hack
3-steg

100 m
100 m hack
400 m hack
200 m

400 m

300 m
3-steg
3-steg
Slagga

400 m hack
100 m hack
Diskus
Slagga
Hojd

200 m

100 m

300 m

100 m

400 m hack
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12.53
8,01

45.45
24,02
170

56,34
24,56
40,61
3667

48,20
7,33
40,97 FR
38,02
12.82

11,62 (+1,1)
12,79 (+1,0)
58,58

23,86 (+0,7)

56,20
39,95

11.73 (-1,1)
11.71 (-2,2)
64.71

63,82

13,82 (+1,6)
48.60

58.24

187

25,63 (-2,4)
12,56 (1,1)
40,01

10,75 (+2,8)
53,63



Andrea Osterman

Joona Tuusjarvi
Emma Nystrom
Liina Tervo
Miika Tuusjarvi
Teresa Perttila

Stafett-FM

4 x400 m

4 x 100 m

4 x400 m

4 x 100 m

4 x 100 m hack

4 x 100 m

4 x 80 m hack

4 x400 m

D22
H19
D16
D16
P15
F15

1-6-2

D19

D19

D17

F15

F15

Slagga
Slagga
800 m
100 m hack
Diskus
300 m hack

Teresa Perttila

Silja Jaatinen
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Vilma Hakala

Matilda Bogdanoff
Jenna Jokela

Viivi Lehikoinen
Lotta Kemppinen

Pinja Pikkupeura
Lotta Kemppinen
Inka Poyry

Viivi Lehikoinen

Aino Koskela
Vilma Hakala
Silja Jaatinen
Sandra Piippo-Pinho

lina Holopainen
Laura Einamo
Vivian Tran
Liina Tervo

Venla Reunanen
Vivian Tran

Kiia Aikaa
Teresa Perttila

Kiia Aikaa

Elinda Koivula
Charlotte Kajander
Teresa Perttila

Anton Tallbacka
Daniel Lundmark
Aleksi Sairanen
Erik Back

LW wwww

53.27
55.31
2.20,44
13,84 (+0,8)
4717
44,02

3.53,27

45,83

3.48,04

47,89

57,51

48,74

48,04

3.15,15



4x100 m D17 lina Holopainen 3. 47,78
Inka Poyry
Laura Einamo
Liina Tervo

Sammanlagt medaljer: 48 (14-18-16)

- inomhus 14 (6-2-6)
- utomhus 34 (8-16-10)
- seniorer 12 (3-3-6)
- juniorer 36 (8-15-13)

Jamforelse (16 basta aren 1982-2020)

2015 19+18+18= 55 (utomhus 43)
2017 18+17+19= 54 (utomhus 42)
2014 13+23+17= 53 (utomhus 36)
2018 20+10+22= 52 (utomhus 42)
2016 14+24+13= 51 (utomhus 35)
2019 12+19+18= 49 (utomhus 34)
2020 14+18+16= 48 (utomhus 34)
2012 14+16+17= 47 (utomhus 34)
2013 22+15+9 =46 (utomhus 32)
2011 16+9 + 8 = 33 (utomhus 21)
1996 2+4+6= 12
1991 3+5+2=10
1993 2+5+3=10
1982 3+5+1= 9
1992 4+4+0= 8

2003 1+3+4= 8



